STATE OF INDIANA
DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2015 LOIT DISTRIBUTIONS - COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT INCOME TAX (CEDIT) (IC 6-3.5-7)

TIPPECANOE COUNTY

Unit

State Budget Agency CEDIT Distribution: $13,940,076 Population Based: No

Unit Name

0000
0109
0302
0534
0890
0891
0957
0964

TIPPECANOE COUNTY
LAFAYETTE CIVIL CITY

WEST LAFAYETTE CIVIL CITY
OTTERBEIN CIVIL TOWN
BATTLE GROUND CIVIL TOWN
CLARKS HILL CIVILTOWN
DAYTON CIVILTOWN
SHADELAND CIVIL TOWN

CEDIT Shares Amount: $13,940,076

Allocation Amount

(IC 6-3.5-6-1.1) 2015 Certified Shares
(formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy) (IC 6-3.5-6-18(e)(1))
37,405,040 $6,803,740
29,242,542 $5,319,034
9,014,070 $1,639,603
129,064 $23,476
229,073 $41,667
74,675 $13,583
203,941 $37,096
340,180 $61,877
County Total: 76,638,585 $13,940,076

Pursuant to SEA 544-2013, the State Budget Agency (SBA) shall provide each county auditor an estimate of the amount of income tax revenue available for distribution in the ensuing year before
August 2. SBA shall then provide each county auditor the official certification of the amount of income tax revenue available for distribution in the ensuing year before October 1. The unit-level
distributions above are based on the October certification.

*This report does not incorporate CEDIT distributions per special legislation or CEDIT for Inventory Homestead Credits. 10/20/2014



